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Look at the pictures and letters. Complete the words.

Choose and write the word. One word is exitra.

5 points each

5 points each

model

castles

purple breakfast

park

5. If's time for

6. My T-shirtis

. Let’s eat!

8. | want this

We are at the
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WRITING FRAMEWORK 1
for Sentonce Wriing

=1 Compass
Publishing

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Find the mistakes. Rewrite the sentences correctly.

Molly and Chris dont want video games.

5 points each

| likes grapes and oranges.

Where is the slide.

Is this your hat!

Use the given words to make complete sentences.

(Don’t forget to capitalize and add periods(.).)

m (this / my red / sweater )

10 points each

( slide / park )

( He / want / toy bricks )

(Sam / like / apples )
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